
 

 

2024 Emerging Leaders Program Cohort (July-Dec) 

 

Armstrong, 
Bethany 

Nurse Manager 
CHC 

TTUHSC 
Managed Care 

Bethany.armstrong@ttuhsc.edu Montford 
Lubbock 

Aycock, Chris Director HRIS Human 
Resources 

Chris.aycock@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Bell, Steven Superintendent Facilities Stevenbe@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 
Butler, Karlis Simulation 

Center Specialist 
Simulation Karlis.butler@ttuhsc.edu Permian 

Basin 
Cooks, Ronald Fire Specialist Plant Operations Ronald.cooks@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 
Gamboa, 
Margarita 

Mental Health 
Clinician 
Supervisor 

Psychiatry Margarita.gamboa@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Jefferson, 
Brandon 

Superintendent Facilities branjeff@ttuhsc.edu Amarillo 

Kennon, 
Karlie 

Sr. Safety Officer Facilities and 
Safety Services 

Karlie.kennon@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Lopez, 
Manuel 

Plumber lll Plant Operations Manuel.h.lopez@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Robledo, 
Maria 

Nurse Manager Managed Care Maria.robledo@ttuhsc.edu  Sanchez 
El Paso 

Shimilimana, 
Ali 

Sr. Mental 
Health Clinician 

Managed Care Ali.shimilimana@ttuhsc.edu PAMIO 
Amarillo 

Sun, Grace Associate 
Professor 

School of Nursing Grace.sun@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Virgen, Jillian Asst. Director of 
Design & Digital 
Media 

Psychiatry Jillian.virgen@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Yocum, 
Kimberly 

Nurse Manager School of Nursing Kimberly.yocum@ttuhsc.edu Abilene 

Zahid, Sardar Program 
Manager 

Psychiatry Sardar.zahid@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 
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